Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Arnell - (802744) - Bournemouth Collegiate School SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.04
29.23
29.32
29.41
29.61
29.70
30.28
30.77
30.82
30.96
31.60
34.57
44.48
45.05
45.91
50.49
51.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.61
29.70
30.28
29.32
29.04
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Round

F
H

Round

F
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Date

19/12/15
24/10/15
28/02/16
08/11/15
15/10/16
05/06/16
28/02/16
15/11/14
22/02/15
23/02/14
05/10/14
23/02/13
05/03/11
09/04/11
29/05/11
03/07/10
30/05/10

Date

15/10/16
05/06/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
19/12/15
08/11/15

Meet

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Manchester International Meet 2015

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Manchester
Littledown
Millfield
Bournemouth
Hutton Moor
Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Bournemouth
Hutton Moor
Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bournemouth
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Club Swam Under

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bournemouth

Level

Level

2
2
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29.23 432 H 24/10/15  Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Bourmth Coll 2
30.82 369 22/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Bourmth Coll 2
30.77 371 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 2
31.60 342 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2
30.96 364 23/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown Bourmth Coll 2
34.57 261 23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown Bourmth Coll 2
45.91 111 29/05/11 Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3
45.05 118 09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Bourmth Coll 2
44.48 122 05/03/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2
50.49 83 03/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown Bourmth Coll 3
51.18 80 30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3
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